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~ SSI DAILY SHORT FORM VIGNETTE
PROGRAM CUE SHEET

RMWorldTravel Minute

SSI VIGNETTE CODE: 2413RMWTM
BROADCAST AIR DATES: 25 Mar 2024 — 29 Mar 2024

BROADCAST DAY SHOW TOPIC & HOST(S)

Mon, 25 Mar 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey
Is “If It's Boeing, I'm Not Going” Gaining Speed?

Tue, 26 Mar 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC /Host — Mary Carey
Busting Cruise Myths

Wed, 27 Mar 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host ~-Rudy Maxa

Stop Worrying About Changing Money Abroad

Thurs, 28 Mar 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Hosts — Robert & Mary Carey
Disappearing Boarding Passes Printing @ Airports

Fri, 29 Mar 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —-Rudy Maxa
Frequent Flyer Mileage Competition Between Couples

#* The daily network commercial inventory required for this programs affiliation will be delivered in a
separate folder from SSI via Westwood One using Mr. Master’s AIM.
Network inventory clearance parameters are Monday-Friday 6a-7p **

For questions/assistance or to access this daily feature via our digital delivery platform, contact
Syndicated Solutions, Inc.- (SSI) via 203.431.0790 / www.SyndicatedSolutions.com

Sincere thanks for your continued support of our program, and all SSI shows.



~SSI DAILY SHORT FORM VIGNETTE
PROGRAM CUE SHEET

RMWorldTravel Minute

SSI VIGNETTE CODE: 2412RMWTM
BROADCAST AIR DATES: 18 Mar 2024 — 22 Mar 2024

BROADCAST DAY SHOW TOPIC & HOST(S)

Mon, 18 Mar 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Mary Carey
Aviation Pioneer Bonnie. Liburzi

Tue, 19 Mar 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey
St. Joseph's Day and Faith Travel

Wed, 20 Mar 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —Rudy Maxa
The Perfect Place To Propose

Thurs, 21 Mar 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host -Rudy Maxa
Why Artificial Intelligence Is the Traveler's Friend

Fri, 22 Mar 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Hosts — Robert & Mary Carey
Spring Break and Simple Things to Stay Safe

** The daily network commercial inventory required for this programs affiliation will be deliveredin a
separate folder from SSI via Westwood One using Mr. Master’s AIM.
Network inventory clearance parameters are Monday-Friday 6a-7p **

For questions/assistance or to access this daily feature via our digital delivery platform, contact
Syndicated Solutions, Inc. - (SSI) via 203.431.0790 / www.SyndicatedSolutions.com

Sincere thanks for your continued support of our program, and all SSI shows.
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~SSI DAILY SHORT FORM VIGNETTE
PROGRAM CUE SHEET

RMWorldTravel Minute

SSI VIGNETTE CODE: 2411RMWTM
BROADCAST AIR DATES: 11 Mar 2024 — 15 Mar 2024

BROADCAST DAY

Mon, 11 Mar 24

Tue, 12 Mar 24

Wed, 13 Mar 24

Thurs, 14 Mar 24

Fri, 15 Mar 24

SHOW TOPIC & HOST(S)

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Hosts — Robert & Mary Carey
It's Ridiculous. NYC about to get a lot more Expensive

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —Rudy Maxa
Looming Tourism Fees

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Mary Carey
Junk Fees Disclosure Should Be For Everyone

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host ~Rudy Maxa
Yosemite? Reservations Required

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey
This Sunday it's Time to Say Erin Go Bragh

** The daily network commercial inventory required for this programs affiliation will be deliveredin a
separate folder from SSI via Westwood One using Mr. Master’s AIM.
Network inventory clearance parameters are Monday-Friday 6a-7p **

For questions/assistance or to access this daily feature via our digital delivery platform, contact
Syndicated Solutions, Inc. - (SSI) via 203.431.0790 / www.SyndicatedSolutions.com

Sincere thanks for your continued support of our program, and all SSI shows.



~SSI DAILY SHORT FORM VIGNETTE
PROGRAM CUE SHEET

RMWorldTravel Minute

SSI VIGNETTE CODE: 2409RMWTM
BROADCAST AIR DATES: 26 Feb 2024 — 1 Mar 2024

BROADCAST DAY SHOW TOPIC & HOST(S)

Mon, 26 Feb 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey
Airlines Don't Get It, We Pay the Price_

Tue, 27 Feb 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —Rudy Maxa
Is Tipping Out of Control?

Wed, 28 Feb 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Mary Carey
Breaking Down Travel Advisories

Thurs, 29 Feb 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Hosts — Robert & Mary Carey
EV's - Consumers Are Hitting the Brakes

Fri, 1 Mar 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host -Rudy Maxa
What Have They Got We Don't?

** The daily network commercial inventory required for this programs affiliation will be deliveredin a
separate folder from SSI via Westwood One using Mr. Master’s AIM.
Network inventory clearance parameters are Monday-Friday 6a-7p **

For questions/assistance or to access this daily feature via our digital delivery platform, contact
Syndicated Solutions, Inc. - (SSI) via 203.431.0790 / www.SyndicatedSolutions.com

Sincere thanks for your continued support of our program, and all SSI shows.
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~SSI DAILY SHORT FORM VIGNETTE
PROGRAM CUE SHEET

RMWorldTravel Minute

SSI VIGNETTE CODE: 2408 RMWTM
BROADCAST AIR DATES: 19 Feb 2024 — 23 Feb 2024

BROADCAST DAY SHOW TOPIC & HOST(S)

Mon, 19 Feb 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Hosts — Robert & Mary Carey
Improve Your Life and Mood with Travel

Tue, 20 Feb 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Mary Carey
Lights -- Camera -- Vacation!

Wed, 21 Feb 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host -Rudy Maxa
Vacation Like a Millionaire

Thurs, 22 Feb 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —Rudy Maxa
Hacks That Are Myths

Fri, 23 Feb 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey
The Escalation of Prompted Tipping

et ————————————r v ——

** The daily network commercial inventory required for this programs affiliation will be deliveredin a
separate folder from SSI via Westwood One using Mr. Master’s AIM.
Network inventory clearance parameters are Monday-Friday 6a-7p **

For questions/assistance or to access this daily feature via our digital delivery platform, contact
Syndicated Solutions, Inc. - (SSI) via 203.431.0790 / www.SyndicatedSolutions.com

Sincere thanks for your continued support of our program, and all SST shows.
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~SSI DAILY SHORT FORM VIGNETTE
PROGRAM CUE SHEET

RMWorldTravel Minute

SSI VIGNETTE CODE: 2407TRMWTM
BROADCAST AIR DATES: 12 Feb 2024 — 16 Feb 2024

BROADCAST DAY

Mon, 12 Feb 24

Tue, 13 Feb 24

Wed, 14 Feb 24

Thurs, 15 Feb 24

Fri, 16 Feb 24

SHOW TOPIC & HOST(S)

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Hosts — Robert & Mary Carey
Travel, Valentine's, Love & The Mediterranean

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host ~Rudy Maxa
The New Sneaky Hotel Surchar&

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Mary Carey
Romantic Destinations for. Kalentine's

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —-Rudy Maxa

The Good & Bad of Third-Party JVehsiles

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey
Don't Be Preachy to Travelers

** The daily network commercial inventory required for this programs affiliation will be delivered in a
separate folder from SSI via Westwood One using Mr. Master’s AIM.
Network inventory clearance parameters are Monday-Friday 6a-7p **

For questions/assistance or to access this daily feature via our digital delivery platform, contact
Syndicated Solutions, Inc. - (SSI) via 203.431.0790 / www.SyndicatedSolutions.com

Sincere thanks for your continued support of our program, and all SSI shows.
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~SSI DAILY SHORT FORM VIGNETTE
PROGRAM CUE SHEET

RMWorldTravel Minute

SSI VIGNETTE CODE: 2406RMWTM
BROADCAST AIR DATES: 5 Feb 2024 —9 Feb 2024

BROADCAST DAY

Mon, 5 Feb 24

Tue, 6 Feb 24

Wed, 7 Feb 24

Thurs, 8 Feb 24

Fri, 9 Feb 24

SHOW TOPIC & HOST(S)

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Mary Carey
Mardi Gras isn't just a Big Deal in New Orleans —
3" more places to consider...

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host -Rudy Maxa
It’s Here: The World's Largest Cruise Ship

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey
Celebrate Love, Experience Fun -- Join Us for a_Luxury
Mediterranean Cruise aboard the Seabourn Ovation
jisdabihidod

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —Rudy Maxa
Battle of the Airport Lounges

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey
Apps Aren't the Answer
—/—___—__‘/\

** The daily network commercial inventory required for this programs affiliation will be delivered in a
separate folder from SSI via Westwood One using Mr. Master’s AIM.
Network inventory clearance parameters are Monday-Friday 6a-7p **

For questions/assistance or to access this daily feature via our digital delivery platform, contact
Syndicated Solutions, Inc.- (SSI) via 203.431.0790 / www.SyndicatedSolutions.com

Sincere thanks for your continued support of our program, and all SSI shows.
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~SSI DAILY SHORT FORM VIGNETTE
PROGRAM CUE SHEET

RMWorldTravel Minute

SSI VIGNETTE CODE: 2405SRMWTM
BROADCAST AIR DATES: 29 Jan 2024 — 3 Feb 2024

BROADCAST DAY SHOW TOPIC & HOST(S)

Mon, 29 Jan 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey
(Ai/‘cmﬁ, Airlines and 2024 Realities

Tue, 30 Jan 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Hosts — Robert & Mary Carey
EMail - Money in Europe

Wed, 31 Jan 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Mary Carey
Book Now to Join Us Aboard the Seabourn Ovation
this Oct & Nov '

Thurs, 1 Feb 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host ~Rudy Maxa
Why Do Airfares Drop?
Il el
Fri, 2 Feb 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —Rudy Maxa

How Naughty Is Your City?

s ——————

** The daily network commercial inventory required for this programs affiliation will be deliveredin a
separate folder from SSI via Westwood One using Mr. Master’s AIM.
Network inventory clearance parameters are Monday-Friday 6a-7p **

For questions/assistance or to access this daily feature via our digital delivery platform, contact
Syndicated Solutions, Inc. - (SSI) via 203.431.0790 / www.SyndicatedSolutions.com

Sincere thanks for your continued support of our program, and all SSI shows.



~SSI DAILY SHORT FORM VIGNETTE
PROGRAM CUE SHEET

RMWorldTravel Minute

SSI VIGNETTE CODE.: 2404RMWTM
BROADCAST AIR DATES: 22 Jan 2024 — 26 Jan 2024

BROADCAST DAY SHOW TOPIC & HOST(S)

Mon, 22 Jan 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —Rudy Maxa
The Passing of Bus Station Nation

Tue, 23 Jan 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —-Rudy Maxa
Getting Around NYC Rental Rules

Wed, 24 Jan 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Hosts — Robert & Mary Carey
Travel with Us on a Luxury Seabourn Cruise in the Mediterranean
this October & November

Thurs, 25 Jan 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey
Guns and Air Travel

Fri, 26 Jan 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Mary Carey
Disney World is Restoring Perks

#* The daily network commercial inventory required for this programs affiliation will be deliveredin a
separate folder from SSI via Westwood One using Mr. Master’s AIM.
Network inventory clearance parameters are Monday-Friday 6a-7p **

For questions/assistance or to access this daily feature via our digital delivery platform, contact
Syndicated Solutions, Inc. - (SSI) via 203.431.0790 / www.SyndicatedSolutions.com

Sincere thanks for your continued support of our program, and all SSI shows.
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~SSI DAILY SHORT FORM VIGNETTE
PROGRAM CUE SHEET

RMWorldTravel Minute

SSI VIGNETTE CODE: 2403RMWTM
BROADCAST AIR DATES: 15 Jan 2024 — 19 Jan 2024

BROADCAST DAY

Mon, 15 Jan 24

Tue, 16 Jan 24

Wed, 17 Jan 24

Thurs, 18 Jan 24

Fri, 19 Jan 24

SHOW TOPIC & HOST(S)

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —Rudy Maxa
Can You Travel Too Much?

T

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey
Concert-cations or Music-cations .. Let's Go

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Mary Carey
It's Here .. Wave Season is Upon Us

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host -Rudy Maxa
The Joy of Secondary Cities

TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Hosts — Robert & Mary Carey
EMail - Food Tours Mixed with Travel

#% The daily network commercial inventory required for this programs affiliation will be deliveredin a
separate folder from SSI via Westwood One using Mr. Master’s AIM.
Network inventory clearance parameters are Monday-Friday 6a-7p **

For questions/assistance or to access this daily feature via our digital delivery platform, contact
Syndicated Solutions, Inc.-(SSI) via 203.431.0790 / www.SyndicatedSolutions.com

Sincere thanks for your continued support of our program, and all SSI shows.
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~SSI DAILY SHORT FORM VIGNETTE
PROGRAM CUE SHEET

RMWorldTravel Minute

SSI VIGNETTE CODE: 2402RMWTM
BROADCAST AIR DATES: 8 Jan 2024 — 12 Jan 2024

BROADCAST DAY SHOW TOPIC & HOST(S)

Mon, 8 Jan 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey
New Airport Happenings Involving the TSA

Tue, 9 Jan 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Mary Carey
The Great American Rail Trail is Here and Growing

Wed, 10 Jan 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host -Rudy Maxa
Miles and Points Housekeeping Time
Mies ana o e

Thurs, 11 Jan 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey
Baby Names Linked ravel

Fri, 12 Jan 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —Rudy Maxa

Time:10 Review Credit Cord Berts

** The daily network commercial inventory required for this programs affiliation will be delivered in a
separate folder from SSI via Westwood One using Mr. Master’s AIM.
Network inventory clearance parameters are Monday-Friday 6a-7p **

For questions/assistance or to access this daily feature via our digital delivery platform, contact
Syndicated Solutions, Inc. - (SSI) via 203.431.0790 / www.SyndicatedSolutions.com

Sincere thanks for your continued support of our program, and all SSI shows.
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~SSI DAILY SHORT FORM VIGNETTE
PROGRAM CUE SHEET

RMWorldTravel Minute

SSI VIGNETTE CODE: 2401RMWTM
BROADCAST AIR DATES: 1 Jan 2024 -5 Jan 2024

BROADCAST DAY SHOW TOPIC & HOST(S)

Mon, 1 Jan 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Robert Carey
With Limited Power available at Airports,

Car Rental Operators face big challenges with EVs

s

Tue, 2 Jan 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Host — Mary Carey
Is Wingmate Coming to An Airport Near You?
e,

Wed, 3 Jan 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —Rudy Maxa
In Praise of Tourist Traps

—e———————C N
—————————

Thurs, 4 Jan 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Co-Host —-Rudy Maxa
What Irritates Flight Attendants

Fri, 5 Jan 24 TODAY’S SHOW TOPIC / Hosts — Robert & Mary Carey
EMail - Economical Ways to Travel

** The daily network commercial inventory required for this programs affiliation will be delivered in a
separate folder from SSI via Westwood One using Mr. Master’s AIM.
Network inventory clearance parameters are Monday-Friday 6a-7p **

For questions/assistance or to access this daily feature via our digital delivery platform, contact
Syndicated Solutions, Inc. - (SSI) via 203.431.0790 / www.SyndicatedSolutions.com

Sincere thanks for your continued support of our program, and all SSI shows.



WTBF-AM
67 Court Sq
Troy, AL 36081

give invoice to Doc
R M TRAVEL WORLD TRAVEL CONNECTION

Advertiser ID: 712 Amount Paid
712-00002-0106 1/31/2024 1
Official Invoice Date Page

DETACH AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT

give invoice to Doc

R M TRAVEL WORLD TRAVEL CONNECTION

712-00002-0106 O 1/31/2024 1

Purchase Order Number:
Est. Number:

Co-Op:

Description:

Salesperson: House, Wtbf

Date  |Day| Length Qty Rate Total
1/1/2024| Mon 1:00 WTBF-AM 09:17:30 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/2/2024| Tue 1:00 WTBF-AM 09:56:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/3/2024 | Wed 1:00 WTBF-AM 09:34:30 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/4/2024| Thu 1:00 WTBF-AM 12:35:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/5/2024| Fri 1:00 WTBF-AM 07:37:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/6/2024| Sat 1:00 WTBF-AM 07:35:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/7/2024| Sun 1:00 WTBF-AM 07:36:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/8/2024 | Mon 1:00 WTBF-AM 08:57:30 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/9/2024| Tue 1:00 WTBF-AM 12:17:30 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00

1/10/2024 | Wed 1:00 WTBF-AM 01:35:30 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/11/2024| Thu 1:00|WTBF-AM 10:56:30 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/12/2024| Fri 1:00|WTBF-AM 07:56:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/13/2024| Sat 1:00|WTBF-AM 10:35:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/14/2024 | Sun 1:00|WTBF-AM 07:17:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/15/2024 | Mon 1:00|WTBF-AM 01:35:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/16/2024| Tue 1:00|WTBF-AM 12:34:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/17/2024 |Wed 1:00|WTBF-AM 07:17:30 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/18/2024| Thu 1:00|WTBF-AM 11:17:30 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/19/2024| Fri 1:00|WTBF-AM 09:17:00 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/20/2024| Sat 1:00|WTBF-AM 12:57:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/21/2024| Sun 1:00|WTBF-AM 01:35:30 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/22/2024 | Mon 1:00|WTBF-AM 10:34:30 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/23/2024| Tue 1:00|WTBF-AM 12:17:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/24/2024 |Wed 1:00|WTBF-AM 09:56:30 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/25/2024| Thu 1:00|WTBF-AM 07:56:45 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/26/2024 | Fri 1:00|WTBF-AM 01:17:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/27/2024| Sat 1:00|WTBF-AM 11:35:15 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/28/2024| Sun 1:00|WTBF-AM 07:35:45 AM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/29/2024 | Mon 1:00|WTBF-AM 12:18:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/30/2024 | Tue 1:00|WTBF-AM 12:34:00 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
1/31/2024 |Wed 1:00|WTBF-AM 01:17:30 PM 1 $0.00 $0.00
BILLS ARE DUE UPON RECEIPT OF INVOICE
Quantity 31 Total $0.00
Total Due $0.00

INVOICE




